GUSHI ROLL 2PCS
(big uncut chopstick-free sushi rolls)

SALMON

TUNA

SWEET CHILLI CALAMARI
GARLIC CHICKEN

PESTO

VEGETARIAN

SASHIMI 4PCS

SALMON
TUNA
LINEFISH

NIGIRI 2PCS

SALMON
TUNA
LINEFISH

MAKI 6PCS

SALMON
TUNA
PRAWN
CRAB
AVOCADO

FASHION SANDWICH 4PCS

SALMON
TUNA

CALIFORNIA ROLL 8PCs

SALMON

TUNA

CALAMARI
PRAWN

TEMPURA PRAWN
CRAB
VEGETARIAN

SALAD

(cucumber, carrot, avocado, mayo, sesame seeds and sweet dressing)

CRAB
SALMON
SEARED TUNA
PRAWN
LINEFISH
SEAWEED

MIX

R55
R55
R55
R45
R45
R45

R50
R50
R50

R25
R25
R25

R35
R35
R35
R30
R30

R40
R40

Ré60
Ré60
Ré60
Ré60
Ré60
R45
R45

R60
R60
Ré60
R60
Ré60
R60
Ré60

GOURMET

CALAMARI 8PCS Ré5

Lightly battered calamari & avocado topped

with sweet chilli mayo & sesame seeds

SKINNY 8PCS Ré5

Salmon & avocado wrapped in cucumber topped

with mayo and caviar (NO rice)

BANTING 8PCS Ré5

Jalapeno, salmon & cream cheese, wrapped in cucumber

and sesame seeds (NO rice)

YES cheese 8PCS Ré65

Cream cheese, salmon & avocado, topped

with spring onion & sesame seed

RAINBOW 8PCS Ré5

Salmon & avocado outside, salmon & avocado inside

ROCKER 8PCS Ré5

Spicy tuna & avocado inside, rolled in habanero origame deep fried

& topped with seven spice, sesame seed, & spicy mayo

ROOSTER 8PCS Ré5

Grilled chicken & avocado wrapped in carrot origame

topped with garlic mayonnaise & sesame seed

LINE FISH 8PCS Ré65

Linefish & avocado, wrapped in lemon origame, topped

with sesame seed & lemon mayo

TUNA/SALMON/CHICKEN CRUNCH 8PCS Ré65

Tempura salmon/tuna/chicken, cream cheese deep fried

& topped with spring onion, & sweet chilli mayo & sesame seed

PESTO NUT 8PCS Ré5

Avocado, cucumber & pesto rolled in black rice

topped with cashew nut

SALMON/TUNA/LINEFISH ROSES 4PCS Rs50

Button of rice wrapped in avocado & topped with mayo, caviar

& sesame seed in your choice of salmon, tuna, linefish
30 PIECE GOURMET PLATTER R250
30 PIECE TRADITIONAL PLATTER R200
RELOADED (Seven spice, spring onion, sweet soy) add R7
4 X 4'S PRICE OF MOST EXPENSIVE

CREATE YOUR OWN PLATTER
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Delivery Order
Whatsapp or Call
Delivery to Sea Point Only

(Free Delivery on orders over R90)

Open
Mon to Friday 11am-7pm
Saturday 11am - 2pm
Catering all hours.

(072) 449 8399
info@gushisushi.co.za
www.gushisushi.co.za

84a Regent Road, Sea Point



